
Deconectari programate Ocnita - 21.10.2024-27.10.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT70OC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT396OC6
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT235ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT238ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT239ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT240ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT241ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT242ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT243ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT415ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT417ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

21-10-2024
08:00:00

21-10-2024
12:00:00

CORESTAUTI PT244ML7
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT205OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT210OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT211OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT212OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT232OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT407OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT408OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT452OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT453OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT199OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT131OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT134OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT135OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT251OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT307OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT327OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT337OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT342OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT461OT13
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT159OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT325OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT350OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT351OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT352OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT364OT6
Racordarea
consumatorului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
16:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT185OC26
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

22-10-2024
08:00:00

22-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
18:00:00

CLOCUSNA PT433OC26F4 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT219HN7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT221HN7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT225HN7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT322HN7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT435HN7
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

OTACI PT308OT21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

23-10-2024
08:00:00

23-10-2024
16:00:00

BIRNOVA PT69OC6F2
Reparatia
curente

LEA
0.4KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

24-10-2024
08:00:00

24-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV



Data/ora
deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

DINGENI PT186ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

DINGENI PT191ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

DINGENI PT192ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

DINGENI PT193ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

DINGENI PT410ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

DINGENI PT414ML14
Curatirea
traseului

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT144CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT146CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT147CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT291CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT310CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT315CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

25-10-2024
08:00:00

25-10-2024
16:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT424CLR21
Reparatia
curente

LEA
10KV

26-10-2024
08:00:00

26-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

26-10-2024
08:00:00

26-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

26-10-2024
08:00:00

26-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-10-2024
08:00:00

27-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F1 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-10-2024
08:00:00

27-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F2 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV

27-10-2024
08:00:00

27-10-2024
18:00:00

CALARASEUCA PT145CLR21F3 Investitii
LEA
0.4KV


